TITLE

TOWN SUPERVISOR

DEPUTY TOWN SUPERVISOR
TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS(4)
TOWN CLERK

CLERK TO THE SUPERVISOR

CLERK TO THE SUPEVISOR-TRAINEE

CONFIDENTIAL SECRETARY
PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY
TOWN ASSESSOR

TOWN ASSESSOR CLERK

TAX COLLECTOR

DEPUTY TAX COLLECTOR
BUDGET OFFICER

TOWN JUSTICE

CLERK TO THE JUSTICE
COURT ATTENDANT

TOWN HIGHWAY SUPT.
DEPUTY HIGHWAY SUPT.
HADLOCK DAM INSPECTOR(2)
DOG CONTROL OFFICER
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
HISTORIAN

REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK
CLERKS

MACHINE EQUIPMENT OPER.
MEO-NEW HIRE

LABORER

HADLOCK PARK MANAGER
CLEANER

LIFEGUARDS

SUMMER REC. DIRECTOR
SUMMER REC BUS DRIVER
SUMMER REC AIDES

CONSOLIDATED HEALTH OFFICER

CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER

CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER - TRAINEI
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2018 SALARY

13,492.00
2,000.00
3,000.00

33,150.00

16,728.00
3,000.00
4,663.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
9,690.00

11.75
1,500.00
21,216.00
16,626.00
12.50

57,120.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
7,375.00
9,180.00

800.00
250.00
11.75
11.75
18.00
17.00
12.80
20,000.00
11.50
12.75
3,000.00
1,500.00
10.40
1,200.00
20.00
18.00
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2019 PROPOSED

13,492.00
2,000.00
3,090.00
34,145.00
17,230.00
15.00
3,000.00
4,803.00
6,180.00
4,120.00
9,981.00
12.00
1,500.00
21,852.00
17,126.00
12.75
59,320.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
7,638.00
11,000.00
824.00
500.00
12.00
12.00
18.30
17.30
13.10
T.B.D.
11.75
13.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
11.10
20.00

18.00
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JUSTICE

CEMETERY MOWERS



