10/18/2018

TITLE	2018 SALARY		<b>2019 PROPOSED</b>				
TOWN SUPERVISOR	\$	13,492.00		\$	13,492.00		
DEPUTY TOWN SUPERVISOR	\$	2,000.00		\$	2,000.00		
TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS(4)	\$	3,000.00		\$	3,090.00		
TOWN CLERK	\$	33,150.00		\$	34,145.00		
CLERK TO THE SUPERVISOR	\$	16,728.00		\$	17,230.00		
CLERK TO THE SUPEVISOR-TRAINEE	\$	-		\$	15.00	HR	
CONFIDENTIAL SECRETARY	\$	3,000.00		\$	3,000.00		
PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY	\$	4,663.00		\$	4,803.00		
TOWN ASSESSOR	\$	6,000.00		\$	6,180.00		
TOWN ASSESSOR CLERK	\$	4,000.00		\$	4,120.00		
TAX COLLECTOR	\$	9,690.00		\$	9,981.00		
DEPUTY TAX COLLECTOR	\$	11.75	HR	\$	12.00	HR	
BUDGET OFFICER	\$	1,500.00		\$	1,500.00		
TOWN JUSTICE	\$	21,216.00		\$	21,852.00		
CLERK TO THE JUSTICE	\$	16,626.00		\$	17,126.00		
COURT ATTENDANT	\$	12.50	HR	\$	12.75	HR	
TOWN HIGHWAY SUPT.	\$	57,120.00		\$	59,320.00		
DEPUTY HIGHWAY SUPT.	\$	2,000.00		\$	2,000.00		
HADLOCK DAM INSPECTOR(2)	\$	3,000.00		\$	3,000.00		
DOG CONTROL OFFICER	\$	7,375.00		\$	7,638.00		
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER	\$	9,180.00		\$	11,000.00		
HISTORIAN	\$	800.00		\$	824.00		
REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS	\$	250.00		\$	500.00		
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK	\$	11.75	HR	\$	12.00	HR	
CLERKS	\$	11.75	HR	\$	12.00	HR	JUSTICE
MACHINE EQUIPMENT OPER.	\$	18.00	HR	\$	18.30	HR	
MEO-NEW HIRE	\$	17.00	HR	\$	17.30	HR	
LABORER	\$	12.80	HR.	\$	13.10	HR	CEMETERY MOWERS
HADLOCK PARK MANAGER	\$	20,000.00			T.B.D.		
CLEANER	\$	11.50	HR	\$	11.75	HR	
LIFEGUARDS	\$	12.75	HR	\$	13.00	HR	
SUMMER REC. DIRECTOR	\$	3,000.00		\$	3,000.00		
SUMMER REC BUS DRIVER	\$	1,500.00		\$	1,500.00		
SUMMER REC AIDES	\$	10.40	HR	\$	11.10	HR	
CONSOLIDATED HEALTH OFFICER	\$	1,200.00		\$	-		
CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER	\$	20.00	HR	\$	20.00		
CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER - TRAINE	I \$	18.00	HR	\$	18.00		